
Óbudai Futófesztivál - 2015. ősz

21 km abszolút eredmények

Férfi abszolút

Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Klub/Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/110 215 Makár László 1973 Budapest 14:05 27:59 41:58 55:39 1:09:05 1:22:43
  2/110 157 Galantai György 1976 Godollo 14:05 28:00 41:58 56:04 1:10:08 1:24:27 + 01:44

  3/110 304 Türei Gergely Péter 1989 Budapest 14:07 28:14 42:17 57:17 1:11:33 1:25:34 + 02:51

  4/110 132 Deák Csaba 1980 Budapest 14:16 29:08 44:17 59:20 1:14:05 1:28:07 + 05:24

  5/110 328 Náray Balázs 1975 Budapest 14:48 29:48 44:46 59:42 1:14:20 1:28:51 + 06:08

  6/110 259 Riczu Tibor 1984 Szerencs 14:13 29:07 44:17 59:43 1:15:41 1:32:12 + 09:29

  7/110 297 Tarr Péter 1973 Gárdony 14:51 30:04 46:10 1:02:12 1:18:51 1:34:28 + 11:45

  8/110 275 Solymosi Balázs 1977 Budakeszi 15:40 31:22 47:15 1:03:25 1:19:45 1:35:35 + 12:52

  9/110 203 Kozma Tamás 1985 Verpelét 16:03 32:11 48:08 1:04:04 1:20:10 1:35:47 + 13:04

 10/110 267 Schmotzer Gábor 1988 Budapest 15:16 31:14 47:11 1:03:17 1:19:40 1:35:49 + 13:06

 11/110 335 Rácz Ferenc 1974 Budapest 17:30 34:30 51:58 1:08:06 1:24:11 1:39:47 + 17:04

 12/110 109 Bán István 1981 Budapest 16:01 32:24 49:03 1:05:48 1:23:03 1:39:55 + 17:12

 13/110 107 Balázs Róbert 1971 Budapest 15:10 31:22 47:59 1:05:16 1:22:53 1:40:38 + 17:55

 14/110 188 Kelemen József 1961 budapest 15:58 32:18 49:01 1:06:14 1:23:40 1:40:39 + 17:56

 15/110 123 Czakó János 1968 Budapest 16:02 32:25 49:11 1:06:03 1:23:31 1:41:04 + 18:21

 16/110 282 Szabó Sándor 1966 Budapest 16:07 32:58 50:01 1:07:07 1:24:11 1:41:14 + 18:31

 17/110 144 Fazekas Zoltán 1982 Dunakeszi 16:03 32:30 49:32 1:06:45 1:24:31 1:42:05 + 19:22

 18/110 180 Irényi András 1963 Budakalász 15:38 32:16 48:57 1:06:14 1:23:41 1:42:12 + 19:29

 19/110 299 Tóth Péter 1989 Budapest 15:57 32:43 49:41 1:07:40 1:24:59 1:42:13 + 19:30

 20/110 252 Pödör Bálint 1975 Budapest 15:52 32:21 49:23 1:06:36 1:24:20 1:42:23 + 19:40

 21/110 226 Nagy László 1954 Budapest 17:29 35:26 53:33 1:10:10 1:26:32 1:42:55 + 20:12

 22/110 248 Pethő Sándor 1971 Budapest 17:27 34:28 51:52 1:09:08 1:26:41 1:44:01 + 21:18

 23/110 129 Cserbakői Endre 1984 Budapest 15:02 31:42 48:57 1:07:13 1:26:02 1:44:17 + 21:34

 24/110 261 Rózsavölgyi Gergely 1978 Szentendre 17:29 35:08 52:40 1:09:52 1:27:22 1:44:37 + 21:54

 25/110 113 Kanizsai Krisztián 1977 Budapest 16:19 33:48 51:39 1:09:20 1:27:01 1:44:42 + 21:59

 26/110 257 Rázsó László 1970 Debrecen 15:55 32:48 50:06 1:07:53 1:26:29 1:45:38 + 22:55

 27/110 329 Ettig László 1977 Bonyhád 16:56 34:24 51:45 1:09:15 1:27:43 1:45:46 + 23:03

 28/110 174 Horváth Attila 1979 Budapest 16:38 33:45 51:18 1:09:04 1:27:33 1:46:53 + 24:10

 29/110 245 Pelsőczy Zoltán 1977 Budapest 16:38 33:46 51:18 1:09:04 1:27:33 1:46:53 + 24:10

 30/110 194 Koller Dávid 1974 Budapest 17:25 35:31 53:20 1:11:00 1:28:53 1:46:59 + 24:16

 31/110 209 László Zoltán 1956 Szigetmonostor 16:56 34:10 51:39 1:09:35 1:27:55 1:47:11 + 24:28

 32/110 268 Schmotzer Péter 1986 Budapest 18:00 36:11 54:30 1:12:38 1:30:16 1:47:25 + 24:42

 33/110 190 Kinorányi Gábor 1967 Budapest 17:17 35:25 54:16 1:11:58 1:30:13 1:47:45 + 25:02

 34/110 121 Burján Ferenc 1956 Budapest 16:54 34:08 51:40 1:09:40 1:28:24 1:48:21 + 25:38

 35/110 146 Fejes László 1973 Budapest 16:55 34:54 53:14 1:11:43 1:30:03 1:48:25 + 25:42

 36/110 241 Pászti Ferenc 1977 Budakalász 17:53 36:14 54:42 1:13:28 1:32:08 1:50:25 + 27:42

 37/110 131 Dávid Zoltán 1968 Budapest 17:36 35:43 54:07 1:12:36 1:31:19 1:51:05 + 28:22

 38/110 280 Szabó Zsolt 1969 Csobánka 17:57 36:06 54:22 1:13:23 1:32:21 1:51:13 + 28:30

 39/110 200 Kovács Imre 1975 Budapest 18:12 37:55 56:31 1:15:03 1:33:41 1:51:44 + 29:01

 40/110 323 Kun Dávid 1975 Budapest 17:06 35:15 53:35 1:12:04 1:31:29 1:51:57 + 29:14

 41/110 300 Tóth János 1973 Budapest 17:34 35:36 53:59 1:12:33 1:31:47 1:51:59 + 29:16

 42/110 206 Kurtyán Árpád 1989 Nyíregyháza 17:48 36:35 55:29 1:14:40 1:34:07 1:52:15 + 29:32

 43/110 135 Donka Attila 1971 Budapest 18:03 36:26 55:01 1:13:57 1:33:13 1:52:33 + 29:50

 44/110 134 Dobszay Miklós 1987 Budapest 18:40 36:55 55:31 1:14:23 1:33:43 1:52:37 + 29:54

 45/110 233 Nusser Tamás 1986 Budapest 20:10 40:08 59:02 1:17:06 1:35:04 1:53:01 + 30:18

 46/110 317 Martinák Róbert 1976 Budapest 18:16 36:56 55:38 1:14:28 1:33:51 1:53:07 + 30:24

 47/110 170 Herk András 1977 Budapest 18:44 37:57 56:23 1:15:01 1:34:07 1:53:20 + 30:37

 48/110 196 Kovács Dénes 1979 Budapest 18:35 37:29 56:23 1:15:35 1:35:04 1:53:28 + 30:45

 49/110 120 Bölecz Ádám 1986 Zalaegerszeg 20:11 40:08 59:02 1:16:34 1:34:22 1:53:38 + 30:55

 50/110 210 Léránt Gábor 1978 budapest 19:07 38:43 58:11 1:17:27 1:36:21 1:53:47 + 31:04

 51/110 148 Fekete Dániel 1992 Budakalász 15:16 32:05 49:36 1:09:54 1:30:33 1:53:48 + 31:05

 52/110 155 Füleki Csaba 1973 Budapest 16:30 33:55 51:39 1:10:18 1:31:33 1:53:54 + 31:11

 53/110 219 Megyery Pál 1976 Budapest 18:46 38:17 57:52 1:16:58 1:35:45 1:53:57 + 31:14

 54/110 306 Virág György 1970 Budapest 20:01 39:44 58:44 1:17:38 1:36:09 1:53:58 + 31:15

 55/110 316 Széll Endre 1976 Dunaharaszti 18:36 38:12 57:20 1:16:37 1:35:36 1:54:57 + 32:14

 56/110 171 Hidasi Zsolt 1974 Budakalász 17:24 35:57 55:15 1:15:01 1:35:11 1:55:27 + 32:44

 57/110 151 Forgács Béla 1967 Vácegres 18:05 36:57 56:11 1:15:54 1:36:06 1:55:51 + 33:08

 58/110 307 Volenszki Tamás 1986 Budapest 17:28 36:14 55:24 1:14:57 1:35:28 1:56:17 + 33:34

 59/110 321 Benedek Kálmán 1974 Budapest 17:35 35:15 53:26 1:12:18 1:33:32 1:56:21 + 33:38

 60/110 139 Düh László 1986 Budapest 18:34 37:30 56:27 1:15:14 1:35:35 1:56:55 + 34:12

 61/110 234 Oláh Krisztián 1974 Budapest 19:00 38:12 57:41 1:17:17 1:37:19 1:57:08 + 34:25

 62/110 272 Singovszki Attila 1981 Budapest 20:00 39:06 58:21 1:17:55 1:37:57 1:57:54 + 35:11

 63/110 325 Henglár György 1980 Budapest 16:53 34:34 53:54 1:15:51 1:37:46 1:58:31 + 35:48

 64/110 184 Jakab József 1967 Budapest 19:20 38:43 58:31 1:18:27 1:38:41 1:58:44 + 36:01

 65/110 271 Simsik Zoltán 1980 Szigetszentmiklós 22:06 43:40 1:01:52 1:19:50 1:38:58 1:59:03 + 36:20

 66/110 228 Nagy István 1977 Úny 20:30 41:32 1:00:18 1:19:33 1:39:33 1:59:34 + 36:51

 67/110 126 Csatári Ákos 1972 Szeged 18:21 37:25 56:25 1:15:46 1:37:35 1:59:54 + 37:11

 68/110 214 Madarász Krisztián 1974 Budapest 18:25 37:20 56:18 1:16:47 1:38:40 2:00:13 + 37:30

 69/110 281 Szabó Attila 1963 Budapest 18:20 37:12 56:21 1:17:06 1:38:26 2:00:40 + 37:57

   Mérte és rangsorolta: Evochip Hungary

   Nyomtatva: 2015.09.06. - 15:25:16
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Óbudai Futófesztivál - 2015. ősz

21 km abszolút eredmények

Férfi abszolút

Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Klub/Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

 70/110 220 Misley Sándor 1976 Budapest 19:29 39:52 1:00:13 1:20:39 1:41:29 2:00:58 + 38:15

 71/110 125 Csábi Attila 1977 Budapest 20:20 40:45 1:00:54 1:20:53 1:40:53 2:01:02 + 38:19

 72/110 302 Tóth György 1978 Budapest 20:21 41:15 1:01:24 1:21:51 1:41:47 2:01:49 + 39:06

 73/110 101 Adamek Gábor 1972 Vác 20:21 41:16 1:01:24 1:21:51 1:41:47 2:02:23 + 39:40

 74/110 102 Aklan Pál 1969 Budapest 19:46 39:43 59:58 1:21:11 1:42:33 2:03:48 + 41:05

 75/110 187 Káldy Péter 1985 Budapest 20:51 41:26 1:02:13 1:23:22 1:43:53 2:04:42 + 41:59

 76/110 161 Gräf István 1952 Budapest 18:29 38:14 58:35 1:19:08 1:40:51 2:04:48 + 42:05

 77/110 276 Somogyi Balazs 1976 Budapest 19:31 39:57 1:00:18 1:21:08 1:42:58 2:06:15 + 43:32

 78/110 192 Kiss Zoltán 1968 Budapest 19:11 39:06 58:55 1:19:46 1:41:50 2:06:16 + 43:33

 79/110 159 Gavallér József 1967 Budapest 19:36 39:29 59:32 1:20:30 1:42:39 2:06:43 + 44:00

 80/110 223 Morvay Nikita Bence 1993 Pomáz 22:37 42:36 1:02:30 1:23:52 1:46:11 2:07:09 + 44:26

 81/110 278 Steinbach Ágoston 1990 Budapest 20:41 42:37 1:05:25 1:28:14 1:48:27 2:07:42 + 44:59

 82/110 318 Buti István 1966 Budapest 19:29 39:07 59:47 1:21:31 1:43:52 2:07:43 + 45:00

 83/110 256 Rácz Frigyes 1947 Budapest 19:58 39:41 1:00:10 1:21:28 1:43:59 2:07:54 + 45:11

 84/110 224 Nagy Kornél 1978 Budapest 20:01 40:17 1:01:24 1:22:34 1:44:35 2:08:16 + 45:33

 85/110 106 Bajusz Péter 1978 Budapest 20:16 41:34 1:02:44 1:24:26 1:46:29 2:09:23 + 46:40

 86/110 232 Nógrádi Zoltán 1973 Budakalász 20:13 41:02 1:01:58 1:23:20 1:45:07 2:09:28 + 46:45

 87/110 130 Cserép József Csaba 1971 Budapest 21:39 43:54 1:05:59 1:27:56 1:50:12 2:10:20 + 47:37

 88/110 240 Papp Gergely 1986 Budapest 20:22 41:38 1:03:58 1:26:14 1:49:17 2:12:08 + 49:25

 89/110 197 Kovács Péter 1979 Budapest 21:31 43:32 1:05:37 1:27:58 1:50:43 2:12:11 + 49:28

 90/110 243 Csalló Miklós 1979 Budapest 18:15 37:20 56:15 1:17:09 1:42:51 2:12:48 + 50:05

 91/110 260 Rózsa Richárd 1974 Budapest 21:13 43:21 1:05:38 1:27:40 1:50:49 2:13:17 + 50:34

 92/110 153 Földvári Zoltán 1969 Budapest 21:26 43:09 1:04:53 1:26:46 1:49:45 2:13:17 + 50:34

 93/110 100 Ádám Zoltán 1980 Budapest 20:21 41:06 1:02:31 1:25:06 1:48:55 2:13:57 + 51:14

 94/110 287 Szalai László 1973 Budapest 20:22 41:07 1:02:32 1:25:07 1:48:55 2:13:57 + 51:14

 95/110 152 Forgó Szilárd 1973 Pilisborosjenő 20:22 41:07 1:02:32 1:25:06 1:48:55 2:13:57 + 51:14

 96/110 105 Auer József 1974 Pomáz 19:32 39:37 1:00:05 1:22:59 1:48:43 2:15:07 + 52:24

 97/110 236 Pálffy Tibor 1953 Gödöllő 20:35 42:07 1:04:00 1:27:15 1:52:50 2:17:10 + 54:27

 98/110 207 Lányi Tamás 1991 Budapest 18:13 39:39 1:03:21 1:27:41 1:53:00 2:20:46 + 58:03

 99/110 156 Fülöp Zsolt 1969 Budapest 21:03 43:10 1:06:08 1:29:49 1:55:17 2:21:48 + 59:05

100/110 141 Erdődy József Attila 1969 Budapest 20:14 42:36 1:05:57 1:30:02 1:56:22 2:22:56 + 1:00:13

101/110 227 Nagy Ferenc 1977 Pilisvörösvár 24:08 48:48 1:13:28 1:37:44 2:02:06 2:24:58 + 1:02:15

102/110 301 Tóth István 1970 Pomáz 22:09 44:52 1:07:31 1:31:23 1:57:31 2:25:01 + 1:02:18

103/110 211 Liszkai Csaba 1973 Budakalász 21:24 44:42 1:08:37 1:33:11 1:59:38 2:27:06 + 1:04:23

104/110 195 Kovács András 1981 Fót 21:16 43:41 1:07:09 1:33:50 2:02:00 2:29:23 + 1:06:40

105/110 160 Ghinea Catalin Alex. 1979 Budapest 23:23 47:56 1:13:03 1:39:12 2:07:09 2:37:14 + 1:14:31

106/110 313 Hegedűs Zoltán 1964 Budapest 24:41 50:01 1:15:01 1:41:21 2:09:31 2:38:53 + 1:16:10

107/110 262 Sabján László 1970 Budapest 23:45 49:11 1:14:33 1:40:29 2:08:54 2:39:30 + 1:16:47

108/110 293 Szőts Kázmér 1976 Budapest 23:44 49:11 1:14:32 1:40:28 2:08:54 2:39:30 + 1:16:47

DNF 199 Kovács Tamás 1986 Székesfehérvár 21:54 45:48

DNF 279 Szabó Gábor Zoltán 1997 Budapest 19:12 42:53

   Mérte és rangsorolta: Evochip Hungary

   Nyomtatva: 2015.09.06. - 15:25:16
2



Óbudai Futófesztivál - 2015. ősz

21 km abszolút eredmények

Nő abszolút

Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Klub/Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/ 41 218 Martinák Anikó 1973 Budapest 16:01 32:47 49:25 1:06:27 1:23:13 1:40:02
  2/ 41 183 Izso Monika 1983 Budapest 18:34 37:30 56:27 1:15:14 1:34:00 1:52:36 + 12:34

  3/ 41 270 Simon Zsófia 1975 Budapest 18:37 37:23 56:21 1:15:31 1:34:59 1:53:23 + 13:21

  4/ 41 250 Poór Adrienn 1987 Budapest 19:35 39:09 58:47 1:18:09 1:37:40 1:57:35 + 17:33

  5/ 41 315 Grim Jolán 1959 Pomáz 20:07 39:31 58:56 1:18:41 1:38:55 1:58:45 + 18:43

  6/ 41 305 Ujvári Edit 1978 budapest 19:39 39:44 1:00:05 1:20:49 1:41:42 2:03:04 + 23:02

  7/ 41 274 Skovrán Tímea 1982 Budapest 20:01 40:19 1:01:11 1:22:18 1:43:16 2:03:51 + 23:49

  8/ 41 178 Iliás-Nagy Katalin 1985 Budaörs 19:19 39:29 59:58 1:20:52 1:42:37 2:04:43 + 24:41

  9/ 41 212 Litschauer Krisztina 1982 BUDAPEST 20:18 41:02 1:01:49 1:22:36 1:43:32 2:04:56 + 24:54

 10/ 41 266 Schiller Anita 1978 Taksony 19:35 39:55 1:00:42 1:21:50 1:43:31 2:05:01 + 24:59

 11/ 41 186 Kakuszi Olga 1980 Budapest 19:06 39:13 1:00:08 1:21:25 1:43:31 2:05:14 + 25:12

 12/ 41 295 Takács Klára 1964 Budapest 19:43 39:49 1:00:32 1:22:10 1:44:29 2:06:23 + 26:21

 13/ 41 138 Durkóné Papp Mónika 1973 Budapest 20:51 41:44 1:02:50 1:24:09 1:45:46 2:07:26 + 27:24

 14/ 41 115 Bátka Éva 1982 Budapest 20:16 40:53 1:01:57 1:23:19 1:45:06 2:07:46 + 27:44

 15/ 41 111 Barta Beáta 1987 Gödöllő 20:00 40:00 58:59 1:21:13 1:45:27 2:08:49 + 28:47

 16/ 41 255 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 1977 Budapest 20:16 41:01 1:01:32 1:24:02 1:46:14 2:09:10 + 29:08

 17/ 41 169 Hegyesi Irma 1989 Okány 20:32 42:24 1:04:06 1:26:21 1:48:25 2:09:15 + 29:13

 18/ 41 277 Soós Tímea 1977 Budapest 19:50 40:30 1:01:27 1:23:07 1:46:07 2:09:25 + 29:23

 19/ 41 173 Horváth Szilvia 1979 Budapest 20:19 41:42 1:03:32 1:25:29 1:47:55 2:10:08 + 30:06

 20/ 41 322 Szabó Eszter Judit 1984 Budapest 19:40 40:47 1:02:34 1:24:46 1:47:35 2:10:46 + 30:44

 21/ 41 230 Németh Fanni 1993 Budapest 23:40 46:58 1:09:29 1:30:34 1:51:23 2:12:14 + 32:12

 22/ 41 246 Perepatics Mária 1950 Budapest 21:24 43:42 1:06:13 1:28:54 1:52:11 2:15:25 + 35:23

 23/ 41 319 Csonka Ilona 1959 Pomáz 22:11 44:56 1:07:32 1:30:34 1:53:39 2:16:49 + 36:47

 24/ 41 244 Pelsőczy Anna 1978 Budapest 21:08 43:24 1:06:18 1:29:26 1:53:06 2:17:09 + 37:07

 25/ 41 176 Hudákné Farkas Lívia 1976 Budapest 20:10 41:18 1:04:18 1:28:44 1:52:39 2:18:40 + 38:38

 26/ 41 249 Pócsik Anna 1978 Budapest 21:45 42:58 1:05:17 1:28:31 1:53:28 2:19:11 + 39:09

 27/ 41 333 Németh Andrea 1967 Budapest 21:27 44:02 1:06:23 1:30:14 1:54:30 2:19:35 + 39:33

 28/ 41 198 Kovács Mónika 1975 Budapest 19:55 40:36 1:02:58 1:27:02 1:53:35 2:20:18 + 40:16

 29/ 41 229 Németh Luca 1991 Budapest 23:40 46:58 1:09:29 1:32:07 1:56:33 2:20:32 + 40:30

 30/ 41 258 Rév Szilvia 1988 Üröm 21:03 43:10 1:06:08 1:29:49 1:55:17 2:21:48 + 41:46

 31/ 41 254 Preszburger Mónika 1984 Csobánka 23:00 46:15 1:09:36 1:33:26 1:58:39 2:22:49 + 42:47

 32/ 41 269 Simkó Andrea Katalin 1974 Budapest 21:13 43:43 1:07:19 1:32:22 1:57:46 2:24:23 + 44:21

 33/ 41 117 Bényi Mónika 1976 Budapest 21:04 43:57 1:08:24 1:33:55 2:00:40 2:27:32 + 47:30

 34/ 41 225 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 22:16 46:47 1:12:13 1:37:08 2:02:38 2:27:51 + 47:49

 35/ 41 147 Fekete Timea 1988 Budapest 20:10 41:42 1:04:05 1:27:38 2:05:21 2:29:00 + 48:58

 36/ 41 179 Imre Beata 1986 Budapest 22:23 46:13 1:11:04 1:36:54 2:03:14 2:29:37 + 49:35

 37/ 41 320 Németh Katalin 1975 Budapest 22:58 46:12 1:10:13 1:35:03 2:02:01 2:31:22 + 51:20

 38/ 41 122 Buza Nelli 1972 Budapest 22:51 46:12 1:10:13 1:35:03 2:02:01 2:31:23 + 51:21

 39/ 41 326 Mózer Mónika 1966 Budapest 25:05 50:01 1:15:16 1:41:22 2:07:12 2:34:10 + 54:08

 40/ 41 312 Szűcs Judit 1970 Budapest 24:41 50:01 1:15:01 1:41:21 2:09:31 2:38:53 + 58:51

 41/ 41 149 Fischer Anna 1955 Budapest 25:40 52:19 1:19:28 1:47:26 2:16:15 2:45:40 + 1:05:38

   Mérte és rangsorolta: Evochip Hungary

   Nyomtatva: 2015.09.06. - 15:25:16
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Óbudai Futófesztivál - 2015. ősz

21km kategória eredmények

Férfi 16-24 korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/  4 148 Fekete Dániel 1992 Budakalász 15:16 32:05 49:36 1:09:54 1:30:33 1:53:48
  2/  4 223 Morvay Nikita Bence 1993 Pomáz 22:37 42:36 1:02:30 1:23:52 1:46:11 2:07:09 + 13:21

  3/  4 207 Lányi Tamás 1991 Budapest 18:13 39:39 1:03:21 1:27:41 1:53:00 2:20:46 + 26:58

DNF 279 Szabó Gábor Zoltán 1997 Budapest 19:12 42:53

Férfi 25-39 korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/ 51 157 Galantai György 1976 Godollo 14:05 28:00 41:58 56:04 1:10:08 1:24:27
  2/ 51 304 Türei Gergely Péter 1989 Budapest 14:07 28:14 42:17 57:17 1:11:33 1:25:34 + 01:07

  3/ 51 132 Deák Csaba 1980 Budapest 14:16 29:08 44:17 59:20 1:14:05 1:28:07 + 03:40

  4/ 51 259 Riczu Tibor 1984 Szerencs 14:13 29:07 44:17 59:43 1:15:41 1:32:12 + 07:45

  5/ 51 275 Solymosi Balázs 1977 Budakeszi 15:40 31:22 47:15 1:03:25 1:19:45 1:35:35 + 11:08

  6/ 51 203 Kozma Tamás 1985 Verpelét 16:03 32:11 48:08 1:04:04 1:20:10 1:35:47 + 11:20

  7/ 51 267 Schmotzer Gábor 1988 Budapest 15:16 31:14 47:11 1:03:17 1:19:40 1:35:49 + 11:22

  8/ 51 109 Bán István 1981 Budapest 16:01 32:24 49:03 1:05:48 1:23:03 1:39:55 + 15:28

  9/ 51 144 Fazekas Zoltán 1982 Dunakeszi 16:03 32:30 49:32 1:06:45 1:24:31 1:42:05 + 17:38

 10/ 51 299 Tóth Péter 1989 Budapest 15:57 32:43 49:41 1:07:40 1:24:59 1:42:13 + 17:46

 11/ 51 129 Cserbakői Endre 1984 Budapest 15:02 31:42 48:57 1:07:13 1:26:02 1:44:17 + 19:50

 12/ 51 261 Rózsavölgyi Gergely 1978 Szentendre 17:29 35:08 52:40 1:09:52 1:27:22 1:44:37 + 20:10

 13/ 51 113 Kanizsai Krisztián 1977 Budapest 16:19 33:48 51:39 1:09:20 1:27:01 1:44:42 + 20:15

 14/ 51 329 Ettig László 1977 Bonyhád 16:56 34:24 51:45 1:09:15 1:27:43 1:45:46 + 21:19

 15/ 51 174 Horváth Attila 1979 Budapest 16:38 33:45 51:18 1:09:04 1:27:33 1:46:53 + 22:26

 16/ 51 245 Pelsőczy Zoltán 1977 Budapest 16:38 33:46 51:18 1:09:04 1:27:33 1:46:53 + 22:26

 17/ 51 268 Schmotzer Péter 1986 Budapest 18:00 36:11 54:30 1:12:38 1:30:16 1:47:25 + 22:58

 18/ 51 241 Pászti Ferenc 1977 Budakalász 17:53 36:14 54:42 1:13:28 1:32:08 1:50:25 + 25:58

 19/ 51 206 Kurtyán Árpád 1989 Nyíregyháza 17:48 36:35 55:29 1:14:40 1:34:07 1:52:15 + 27:48

 20/ 51 134 Dobszay Miklós 1987 Budapest 18:40 36:55 55:31 1:14:23 1:33:43 1:52:37 + 28:10

 21/ 51 233 Nusser Tamás 1986 Budapest 20:10 40:08 59:02 1:17:06 1:35:04 1:53:01 + 28:34

 22/ 51 317 Martinák Róbert 1976 Budapest 18:16 36:56 55:38 1:14:28 1:33:51 1:53:07 + 28:40

 23/ 51 170 Herk András 1977 Budapest 18:44 37:57 56:23 1:15:01 1:34:07 1:53:20 + 28:53

 24/ 51 196 Kovács Dénes 1979 Budapest 18:35 37:29 56:23 1:15:35 1:35:04 1:53:28 + 29:01

 25/ 51 120 Bölecz Ádám 1986 Zalaegerszeg 20:11 40:08 59:02 1:16:34 1:34:22 1:53:38 + 29:11

 26/ 51 210 Léránt Gábor 1978 budapest 19:07 38:43 58:11 1:17:27 1:36:21 1:53:47 + 29:20

 27/ 51 219 Megyery Pál 1976 Budapest 18:46 38:17 57:52 1:16:58 1:35:45 1:53:57 + 29:30

 28/ 51 316 Széll Endre 1976 Dunaharaszti 18:36 38:12 57:20 1:16:37 1:35:36 1:54:57 + 30:30

 29/ 51 307 Volenszki Tamás 1986 Budapest 17:28 36:14 55:24 1:14:57 1:35:28 1:56:17 + 31:50

 30/ 51 139 Düh László 1986 Budapest 18:34 37:30 56:27 1:15:14 1:35:35 1:56:55 + 32:28

 31/ 51 272 Singovszki Attila 1981 Budapest 20:00 39:06 58:21 1:17:55 1:37:57 1:57:54 + 33:27

 32/ 51 325 Henglár György 1980 Budapest 16:53 34:34 53:54 1:15:51 1:37:46 1:58:31 + 34:04

 33/ 51 271 Simsik Zoltán 1980 Szigetszentmiklós 22:06 43:40 1:01:52 1:19:50 1:38:58 1:59:03 + 34:36

 34/ 51 228 Nagy István 1977 Úny 20:30 41:32 1:00:18 1:19:33 1:39:33 1:59:34 + 35:07

 35/ 51 220 Misley Sándor 1976 Budapest 19:29 39:52 1:00:13 1:20:39 1:41:29 2:00:58 + 36:31

 36/ 51 125 Csábi Attila 1977 Budapest 20:20 40:45 1:00:54 1:20:53 1:40:53 2:01:02 + 36:35

 37/ 51 302 Tóth György 1978 Budapest 20:21 41:15 1:01:24 1:21:51 1:41:47 2:01:49 + 37:22

 38/ 51 187 Káldy Péter 1985 Budapest 20:51 41:26 1:02:13 1:23:22 1:43:53 2:04:42 + 40:15

 39/ 51 276 Somogyi Balazs 1976 Budapest 19:31 39:57 1:00:18 1:21:08 1:42:58 2:06:15 + 41:48

 40/ 51 278 Steinbach Ágoston 1990 Budapest 20:41 42:37 1:05:25 1:28:14 1:48:27 2:07:42 + 43:15

 41/ 51 224 Nagy Kornél 1978 Budapest 20:01 40:17 1:01:24 1:22:34 1:44:35 2:08:16 + 43:49

 42/ 51 106 Bajusz Péter 1978 Budapest 20:16 41:34 1:02:44 1:24:26 1:46:29 2:09:23 + 44:56

 43/ 51 240 Papp Gergely 1986 Budapest 20:22 41:38 1:03:58 1:26:14 1:49:17 2:12:08 + 47:41

 44/ 51 197 Kovács Péter 1979 Budapest 21:31 43:32 1:05:37 1:27:58 1:50:43 2:12:11 + 47:44

 45/ 51 243 Csalló Miklós 1979 Budapest 18:15 37:20 56:15 1:17:09 1:42:51 2:12:48 + 48:21

 46/ 51 100 Ádám Zoltán 1980 Budapest 20:21 41:06 1:02:31 1:25:06 1:48:55 2:13:57 + 49:30

 47/ 51 227 Nagy Ferenc 1977 Pilisvörösvár 24:08 48:48 1:13:28 1:37:44 2:02:06 2:24:58 + 1:00:31

 48/ 51 195 Kovács András 1981 Fót 21:16 43:41 1:07:09 1:33:50 2:02:00 2:29:23 + 1:04:56

 49/ 51 160 Ghinea Catalin Alex. 1979 Budapest 23:23 47:56 1:13:03 1:39:12 2:07:09 2:37:14 + 1:12:47

 50/ 51 293 Szőts Kázmér 1976 Budapest 23:44 49:11 1:14:32 1:40:28 2:08:54 2:39:30 + 1:15:03

DNF 199 Kovács Tamás 1986 Székesfehérvár 21:54 45:48

Férfi 40-54 korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/ 49 215 Makár László 1973 Budapest 14:05 27:59 41:58 55:39 1:09:05 1:22:43
  2/ 49 328 Náray Balázs 1975 Budapest 14:48 29:48 44:46 59:42 1:14:20 1:28:51 + 06:08

  3/ 49 297 Tarr Péter 1973 Gárdony 14:51 30:04 46:10 1:02:12 1:18:51 1:34:28 + 11:45

  4/ 49 335 Rácz Ferenc 1974 Budapest 17:30 34:30 51:58 1:08:06 1:24:11 1:39:47 + 17:04

  5/ 49 107 Balázs Róbert 1971 Budapest 15:10 31:22 47:59 1:05:16 1:22:53 1:40:38 + 17:55

  6/ 49 188 Kelemen József 1961 budapest 15:58 32:18 49:01 1:06:14 1:23:40 1:40:39 + 17:56

  7/ 49 123 Czakó János 1968 Budapest 16:02 32:25 49:11 1:06:03 1:23:31 1:41:04 + 18:21

   Mérte és rangsorolta: Evochip Hungary

   Nyomtatva: 2015.09.06. - 15:25:16
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21km kategória eredmények

Férfi 40-54 korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  8/ 49 282 Szabó Sándor 1966 Budapest 16:07 32:58 50:01 1:07:07 1:24:11 1:41:14 + 18:31

  9/ 49 180 Irényi András 1963 Budakalász 15:38 32:16 48:57 1:06:14 1:23:41 1:42:12 + 19:29

 10/ 49 252 Pödör Bálint 1975 Budapest 15:52 32:21 49:23 1:06:36 1:24:20 1:42:23 + 19:40

 11/ 49 248 Pethő Sándor 1971 Budapest 17:27 34:28 51:52 1:09:08 1:26:41 1:44:01 + 21:18

 12/ 49 257 Rázsó László 1970 Debrecen 15:55 32:48 50:06 1:07:53 1:26:29 1:45:38 + 22:55

 13/ 49 194 Koller Dávid 1974 Budapest 17:25 35:31 53:20 1:11:00 1:28:53 1:46:59 + 24:16

 14/ 49 190 Kinorányi Gábor 1967 Budapest 17:17 35:25 54:16 1:11:58 1:30:13 1:47:45 + 25:02

 15/ 49 146 Fejes László 1973 Budapest 16:55 34:54 53:14 1:11:43 1:30:03 1:48:25 + 25:42

 16/ 49 131 Dávid Zoltán 1968 Budapest 17:36 35:43 54:07 1:12:36 1:31:19 1:51:05 + 28:22

 17/ 49 280 Szabó Zsolt 1969 Csobánka 17:57 36:06 54:22 1:13:23 1:32:21 1:51:13 + 28:30

 18/ 49 200 Kovács Imre 1975 Budapest 18:12 37:55 56:31 1:15:03 1:33:41 1:51:44 + 29:01

 19/ 49 323 Kun Dávid 1975 Budapest 17:06 35:15 53:35 1:12:04 1:31:29 1:51:57 + 29:14

 20/ 49 300 Tóth János 1973 Budapest 17:34 35:36 53:59 1:12:33 1:31:47 1:51:59 + 29:16

 21/ 49 135 Donka Attila 1971 Budapest 18:03 36:26 55:01 1:13:57 1:33:13 1:52:33 + 29:50

 22/ 49 155 Füleki Csaba 1973 Budapest 16:30 33:55 51:39 1:10:18 1:31:33 1:53:54 + 31:11

 23/ 49 306 Virág György 1970 Budapest 20:01 39:44 58:44 1:17:38 1:36:09 1:53:58 + 31:15

 24/ 49 171 Hidasi Zsolt 1974 Budakalász 17:24 35:57 55:15 1:15:01 1:35:11 1:55:27 + 32:44

 25/ 49 151 Forgács Béla 1967 Vácegres 18:05 36:57 56:11 1:15:54 1:36:06 1:55:51 + 33:08

 26/ 49 321 Benedek Kálmán 1974 Budapest 17:35 35:15 53:26 1:12:18 1:33:32 1:56:21 + 33:38

 27/ 49 234 Oláh Krisztián 1974 Budapest 19:00 38:12 57:41 1:17:17 1:37:19 1:57:08 + 34:25

 28/ 49 184 Jakab József 1967 Budapest 19:20 38:43 58:31 1:18:27 1:38:41 1:58:44 + 36:01

 29/ 49 126 Csatári Ákos 1972 Szeged 18:21 37:25 56:25 1:15:46 1:37:35 1:59:54 + 37:11

 30/ 49 214 Madarász Krisztián 1974 Budapest 18:25 37:20 56:18 1:16:47 1:38:40 2:00:13 + 37:30

 31/ 49 281 Szabó Attila 1963 Budapest 18:20 37:12 56:21 1:17:06 1:38:26 2:00:40 + 37:57

 32/ 49 101 Adamek Gábor 1972 Vác 20:21 41:16 1:01:24 1:21:51 1:41:47 2:02:23 + 39:40

 33/ 49 102 Aklan Pál 1969 Budapest 19:46 39:43 59:58 1:21:11 1:42:33 2:03:48 + 41:05

 34/ 49 192 Kiss Zoltán 1968 Budapest 19:11 39:06 58:55 1:19:46 1:41:50 2:06:16 + 43:33

 35/ 49 159 Gavallér József 1967 Budapest 19:36 39:29 59:32 1:20:30 1:42:39 2:06:43 + 44:00

 36/ 49 318 Buti István 1966 Budapest 19:29 39:07 59:47 1:21:31 1:43:52 2:07:43 + 45:00

 37/ 49 232 Nógrádi Zoltán 1973 Budakalász 20:13 41:02 1:01:58 1:23:20 1:45:07 2:09:28 + 46:45

 38/ 49 130 Cserép József Csaba 1971 Budapest 21:39 43:54 1:05:59 1:27:56 1:50:12 2:10:20 + 47:37

 39/ 49 260 Rózsa Richárd 1974 Budapest 21:13 43:21 1:05:38 1:27:40 1:50:49 2:13:17 + 50:34

 40/ 49 153 Földvári Zoltán 1969 Budapest 21:26 43:09 1:04:53 1:26:46 1:49:45 2:13:17 + 50:34

 41/ 49 287 Szalai László 1973 Budapest 20:22 41:07 1:02:32 1:25:07 1:48:55 2:13:57 + 51:14

 42/ 49 152 Forgó Szilárd 1973 Pilisborosjenő 20:22 41:07 1:02:32 1:25:06 1:48:55 2:13:57 + 51:14

 43/ 49 105 Auer József 1974 Pomáz 19:32 39:37 1:00:05 1:22:59 1:48:43 2:15:07 + 52:24

 44/ 49 156 Fülöp Zsolt 1969 Budapest 21:03 43:10 1:06:08 1:29:49 1:55:17 2:21:48 + 59:05

 45/ 49 141 Erdődy József Attila 1969 Budapest 20:14 42:36 1:05:57 1:30:02 1:56:22 2:22:56 + 1:00:13

 46/ 49 301 Tóth István 1970 Pomáz 22:09 44:52 1:07:31 1:31:23 1:57:31 2:25:01 + 1:02:18

 47/ 49 211 Liszkai Csaba 1973 Budakalász 21:24 44:42 1:08:37 1:33:11 1:59:38 2:27:06 + 1:04:23

 48/ 49 313 Hegedűs Zoltán 1964 Budapest 24:41 50:01 1:15:01 1:41:21 2:09:31 2:38:53 + 1:16:10

 49/ 49 262 Sabján László 1970 Budapest 23:45 49:11 1:14:33 1:40:29 2:08:54 2:39:30 + 1:16:47

Férfi 55+ korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/  6 226 Nagy László 1954 Budapest 17:29 35:26 53:33 1:10:10 1:26:32 1:42:55
  2/  6 209 László Zoltán 1956 Szigetmonostor 16:56 34:10 51:39 1:09:35 1:27:55 1:47:11 + 04:16

  3/  6 121 Burján Ferenc 1956 Budapest 16:54 34:08 51:40 1:09:40 1:28:24 1:48:21 + 05:26

  4/  6 161 Gräf István 1952 Budapest 18:29 38:14 58:35 1:19:08 1:40:51 2:04:48 + 21:53

  5/  6 256 Rácz Frigyes 1947 Budapest 19:58 39:41 1:00:10 1:21:28 1:43:59 2:07:54 + 24:59

  6/  6 236 Pálffy Tibor 1953 Gödöllő 20:35 42:07 1:04:00 1:27:15 1:52:50 2:17:10 + 34:15

Nő 16-24 korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/  2 230 Németh Fanni 1993 Budapest 23:40 46:58 1:09:29 1:30:34 1:51:23 2:12:14
  2/  2 229 Németh Luca 1991 Budapest 23:40 46:58 1:09:29 1:32:07 1:56:33 2:20:32 + 08:18

Nő 25-39 korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/ 24 183 Izso Monika 1983 Budapest 18:34 37:30 56:27 1:15:14 1:34:00 1:52:36
  2/ 24 250 Poór Adrienn 1987 Budapest 19:35 39:09 58:47 1:18:09 1:37:40 1:57:35 + 04:59

  3/ 24 305 Ujvári Edit 1978 budapest 19:39 39:44 1:00:05 1:20:49 1:41:42 2:03:04 + 10:28

  4/ 24 274 Skovrán Tímea 1982 Budapest 20:01 40:19 1:01:11 1:22:18 1:43:16 2:03:51 + 11:15

  5/ 24 178 Iliás-Nagy Katalin 1985 Budaörs 19:19 39:29 59:58 1:20:52 1:42:37 2:04:43 + 12:07

  6/ 24 212 Litschauer Krisztina 1982 BUDAPEST 20:18 41:02 1:01:49 1:22:36 1:43:32 2:04:56 + 12:20

  7/ 24 266 Schiller Anita 1978 Taksony 19:35 39:55 1:00:42 1:21:50 1:43:31 2:05:01 + 12:25

  8/ 24 186 Kakuszi Olga 1980 Budapest 19:06 39:13 1:00:08 1:21:25 1:43:31 2:05:14 + 12:38

  9/ 24 115 Bátka Éva 1982 Budapest 20:16 40:53 1:01:57 1:23:19 1:45:06 2:07:46 + 15:10

   Mérte és rangsorolta: Evochip Hungary

   Nyomtatva: 2015.09.06. - 15:25:16
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21km kategória eredmények

Nő 25-39 korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

 10/ 24 111 Barta Beáta 1987 Gödöllő 20:00 40:00 58:59 1:21:13 1:45:27 2:08:49 + 16:13

 11/ 24 255 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 1977 Budapest 20:16 41:01 1:01:32 1:24:02 1:46:14 2:09:10 + 16:34

 12/ 24 169 Hegyesi Irma 1989 Okány 20:32 42:24 1:04:06 1:26:21 1:48:25 2:09:15 + 16:39

 13/ 24 277 Soós Tímea 1977 Budapest 19:50 40:30 1:01:27 1:23:07 1:46:07 2:09:25 + 16:49

 14/ 24 173 Horváth Szilvia 1979 Budapest 20:19 41:42 1:03:32 1:25:29 1:47:55 2:10:08 + 17:32

 15/ 24 322 Szabó Eszter Judit 1984 Budapest 19:40 40:47 1:02:34 1:24:46 1:47:35 2:10:46 + 18:10

 16/ 24 244 Pelsőczy Anna 1978 Budapest 21:08 43:24 1:06:18 1:29:26 1:53:06 2:17:09 + 24:33

 17/ 24 176 Hudákné Farkas Lívia 1976 Budapest 20:10 41:18 1:04:18 1:28:44 1:52:39 2:18:40 + 26:04

 18/ 24 249 Pócsik Anna 1978 Budapest 21:45 42:58 1:05:17 1:28:31 1:53:28 2:19:11 + 26:35

 19/ 24 258 Rév Szilvia 1988 Üröm 21:03 43:10 1:06:08 1:29:49 1:55:17 2:21:48 + 29:12

 20/ 24 254 Preszburger Mónika 1984 Csobánka 23:00 46:15 1:09:36 1:33:26 1:58:39 2:22:49 + 30:13

 21/ 24 117 Bényi Mónika 1976 Budapest 21:04 43:57 1:08:24 1:33:55 2:00:40 2:27:32 + 34:56

 22/ 24 225 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 22:16 46:47 1:12:13 1:37:08 2:02:38 2:27:51 + 35:15

 23/ 24 147 Fekete Timea 1988 Budapest 20:10 41:42 1:04:05 1:27:38 2:05:21 2:29:00 + 36:24

 24/ 24 179 Imre Beata 1986 Budapest 22:23 46:13 1:11:04 1:36:54 2:03:14 2:29:37 + 37:01

Nő 40-54 korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/ 11 218 Martinák Anikó 1973 Budapest 16:01 32:47 49:25 1:06:27 1:23:13 1:40:02
  2/ 11 270 Simon Zsófia 1975 Budapest 18:37 37:23 56:21 1:15:31 1:34:59 1:53:23 + 13:21

  3/ 11 295 Takács Klára 1964 Budapest 19:43 39:49 1:00:32 1:22:10 1:44:29 2:06:23 + 26:21

  4/ 11 138 Durkóné Papp Mónika 1973 Budapest 20:51 41:44 1:02:50 1:24:09 1:45:46 2:07:26 + 27:24

  5/ 11 333 Németh Andrea 1967 Budapest 21:27 44:02 1:06:23 1:30:14 1:54:30 2:19:35 + 39:33

  6/ 11 198 Kovács Mónika 1975 Budapest 19:55 40:36 1:02:58 1:27:02 1:53:35 2:20:18 + 40:16

  7/ 11 269 Simkó Andrea Katalin 1974 Budapest 21:13 43:43 1:07:19 1:32:22 1:57:46 2:24:23 + 44:21

  8/ 11 320 Németh Katalin 1975 Budapest 22:58 46:12 1:10:13 1:35:03 2:02:01 2:31:22 + 51:20

  9/ 11 122 Buza Nelli 1972 Budapest 22:51 46:12 1:10:13 1:35:03 2:02:01 2:31:23 + 51:21

 10/ 11 326 Mózer Mónika 1966 Budapest 25:05 50:01 1:15:16 1:41:22 2:07:12 2:34:10 + 54:08

 11/ 11 312 Szűcs Judit 1970 Budapest 24:41 50:01 1:15:01 1:41:21 2:09:31 2:38:53 + 58:51

Nő 55+ korcsoport
Hely Rsz Név SzÉv Város Kör1 Kör2 Kör3 Kör4 Kör5 NetIdő Diff

  1/  4 315 Grim Jolán 1959 Pomáz 20:07 39:31 58:56 1:18:41 1:38:55 1:58:45
  2/  4 246 Perepatics Mária 1950 Budapest 21:24 43:42 1:06:13 1:28:54 1:52:11 2:15:25 + 16:40

  3/  4 319 Csonka Ilona 1959 Pomáz 22:11 44:56 1:07:32 1:30:34 1:53:39 2:16:49 + 18:04

  4/  4 149 Fischer Anna 1955 Budapest 25:40 52:19 1:19:28 1:47:26 2:16:15 2:45:40 + 46:55

   Mérte és rangsorolta: Evochip Hungary

   Nyomtatva: 2015.09.06. - 15:25:16
3


